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82

86

82

86

88(13)RET

優勝
86

57,64,76(5)

84

82

83

97

97

83

肥田　孝好
芦塚　利夫

肥田　孝好
芦塚　利夫

廣島　勝郎
広部　育夫

ＢＹＥ

廣島　勝郎
広部　育夫

溝端　聖
谷川　秀一

河野　宰
湯口　昭

Ｋｅｎ’ｓテニス

松本　豊
中野　利勝

天野　研一
久野　智彦

河野　宰
湯口　昭

縄田　芳彦
浜田　進

鈴木　義也
日色　健一

9

10

6

肥田　孝好
芦塚　利夫

鞘脇　正明
敷根　陽一

鈴木　義也
日色　健一

鈴木　義也
日色　健一

吉野　雅夫
前田　恭男

鞘脇　正明
敷根　陽一

吉野　雅夫
前田　恭男

4

新山　菊夫
石井　暁

新山　菊夫
石井　暁

豊田　喬
秋田　純一

新山　菊夫
石井　暁

新山　菊夫
石井　暁

7

ＢＹＥ

豊田　喬
秋田　純一

小山田　武夫
佐藤　宏明

男子６５歳ダブルス

5

ＧＷＴＣ

海浜幕張

1

2

いなげフラワー3

新山　菊夫
石井　暁

8

16

11

肥田　孝好
芦塚　利夫

鞘脇　正明
敷根　陽一

西川　正行
内盛　昇

15

12

13

14

いなげフラワー

グリン

メイユールＴＰ

こてはし台

ＳＣ黒砂

海浜幕張

ＧＷＴＣ

こてはし台
ＣＶＴＴ

ＳＧＴＣ

海浜幕張


